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Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 19 - 36
Full Results   Division 1: 140- -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 1: 140 and Under
Game Game Game High HDCP HDCP Series

Place Bowler Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Game Game Total Total HDCP
1 Lisa Fabian 545 113 143 107 363 315 678

Full Results   Division 2: 141175 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 141 to 175

Game Game Game High HDCP HDCP Series
Place Bowler Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Game Game Total Total HDCP
1 Marie Deguzman 501 168 171 238 577 183 760
2 Terri Mckinney 489 194 182 182 194 194 558 147 705
3 Fawn Payton 507 110 170 175 175 175 455 201 656
4 Sharon WilsonBatchelor 492 152 159 180 180 180 491 156 647
5 Patrice Wiley 489 180 176 142 180 180 498 147 645
6 Nichelle Matthew 510 180 132 121 180 180 433 210 643
7 Bimini Austin 485 152 153 152 153 153 457 135 592
8 Sheila Payton 495 140 121 146 146 146 407 165 572

Full Results   Division 3: 176+ -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 3: 176 and Higher

Game Game Game High HDCP HDCP Series
Place Bowler Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Game Game Total Total HDCP
1 Lisa Barnet 470 182 261 214 657 90 747
2 Rejeania Schenck 458 233 239 191 239 239 663 54 717
3 Jennifer DunklinDorazi 449 222 227 214 227 227 663 27 690
4 Linda Rose 460 213 206 200 213 213 619 60 679
5 Karen Wynn 460 210 179 226 226 226 615 60 675
6 Danielle Enix 474 199 211 158 211 211 568 102 670
7 Michele Layton-brown 449 239 229 158 239 239 626 27 653
7 Marise Waehler 479 254 124 158 254 254 536 117 653
9 Caitlyn Battistus 469 215 177 170 215 215 562 87 649

10 Jetta Bonds 464 168 196 204 204 204 568 72 640
11 Josephine Zych 480 188 183 141 188 188 512 120 632
12 Renee Herriott 471 152 199 184 199 199 535 93 628
13 Corrin Wong 482 157 164 180 501 126 627
14 Charlonda Baldwin-Robe 475 156 215 147 215 215 518 105 623
15 Dionne Jennings 477 184 169 153 184 184 506 111 617
16 Brooke Csencsits 460 167 149 203 203 203 519 60 579
17 MyraJazzie McGill-Cobb 481 159 154 137 159 159 450 123 573
18 Nidia Haneveld 455 178 159 187 524 45 569
19 Kelsey Fisher 459 196 153 157 196 196 506 57 563

101 Rejeania Schenck 458 186 203 267 656 54 710
102 Jennifer DunklinDorazi 449 256 191 206 653 27 680
103 Lisa Barnet 470 204 165 214 583 90 673
104 Jennifer DunklinDorazi 449 225 180 216 225 225 621 27 648
105 Corrin Wong 482 171 166 143 480 126 606
106 Linda Rose 460 167 170 200 200 200 537 60 597
107 Michele Layton-brown 449 214 168 137 519 27 546

Full Results   Division 2: 421525 -- Handicap Result
" Trios  Division 2: 421 to 525

Game Game Game High HDCP HDCP Series
Place Team Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Game Game Total Total HDCP
1 Trio #0A 576 734

Lisa Fabian 113 143 107 143 143 363
Charlonda Baldwin-Roberts 182 152 202 248 248 536
Rejeania Schenck 186 203 267 267 267 656

Team Totals 158 481 498 576 1555 474 2029

2 Trio #5A 513 684
Fawn Payton 110 170 175 175 175 455
Nichelle Matthew 180 132 121 180 180 433
Danielle Enix 199 211 158 211 211 568

Team Totals 171 489 513 454 1456 513 1969
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Game Game Game High HDCP HDCP Series
Place Team Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Game Game Total Total HDCP
3 Trio #2A 505 647

Sharon WilsonBatchelor 152 159 180 180 180 491
Terri Mckinney 194 182 182 194 194 558
MyraJazzie McGill-Cobbs 159 154 137 159 159 450

Team Totals 142 505 495 499 1499 426 1925

4 Trio #4A 472 621
Sheila Payton 140 121 146 146 146 407
Bimini Austin 152 153 152 153 153 457
Patrice Wiley 180 176 142 180 180 498

Team Totals 149 472 450 440 1362 447 1809

Full Results   Division 3: 526+ -- Handicap Result
" Trios  Division 3: 526 and Over

Game Game Game High HDCP HDCP Series
Place Team Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Game Game Total Total HDCP
1 rio #14A 632 765

Corrin Wong 157 164 180 180 180 501
Marie Deguzman 168 171 238 238 238 577
Lisa Barnet 182 261 214 261 261 657

Team Totals 133 507 596 632 1735 399 2134

2 Trio #1A 631 680
Linda Rose 213 206 200 213 213 619
Jennifer Drury 191 183 215 215 215 589
Jennifer DunklinDorazio 225 180 216 256 256 621

Team Totals 49 629 569 631 1829 147 1976

3 Trio #3A 626 712
Charlonda Baldwin-Roberts 169 248 145 248 248 562
Renee Herriott 152 199 184 199 199 535
Karen Wynn 210 179 226 226 226 615

Team Totals 86 531 626 555 1712 258 1970

4 Trio #6A 623 713
Dionne Jennings 184 169 153 184 184 506
Charlonda Baldwin-Roberts 156 215 147 248 248 518
Rejeania Schenck 233 239 191 267 267 663

Team Totals 90 573 623 491 1687 270 1957

5 Trio #8A 627 689
Caitlyn Battistus 215 177 170 215 215 562
Amanda Madara 245 225 182 245 245 652
Linda Rose 167 170 200 213 213 537

Team Totals 62 627 572 552 1751 186 1937

6 Trio #7A 631 669
Michele Layton-brown 239 229 158 239 239 626
Jennifer Drury 170 170 183 215 215 523
Jennifer DunklinDorazio 222 227 214 256 256 663

Team Totals 38 631 626 555 1812 114 1926

7 Trio #10A 564 649
Jetta Bonds 168 196 204 204 204 568
Kelsey Fisher 196 153 157 196 196 506
Nicole k. Riley 182 210 203 210 210 595

Team Totals 85 546 559 564 1669 255 1924

8 Trio #9A 609 708
Josephine Zych 188 183 141 188 188 512
Marise Waehler 254 124 158 254 254 536
Brooke Csencsits 167 149 203 203 203 519

Team Totals 99 609 456 502 1567 297 1864
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Game Game Game High HDCP HDCP Series
Place Team Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- Game Game Total Total HDCP
9 Trio #13A 648 681

Michele Layton-brown 214 168 137 239 239 519
Nidia Haneveld 178 159 187 187 187 524
Jennifer DunklinDorazio 256 191 206 256 256 653

Team Totals 33 648 518 530 1696 99 1795

101 Trio #11A 566 699
Corrin Wong 171 166 143 180 180 480
Marie Deguzman 191 174 188 238 238 553
Lisa Barnet 204 165 214 261 261 583

Team Totals 133 566 505 545 1616 399 2015
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